

February 7, 2001

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1450

Page 2, line 20, replace "At the discretion of the bureau, an" with "An"

Page 3, line 28, replace "Extended benefits" with "Benefits"

Page 3, line 29, remove "and not reimbursed by the federal government" and replace "in their"
with "as provided in section 52-04-19.1."

Page 3, remove line 30

Renumber accordingly